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
Manufactured Homes Allowed
Mineral Rights 
Moratorium 
Oil Rights 
Open Space Restrictions 
Pet Restrictions 

Planned Development 
Redevelopment Area 
Section 8 
Senior Community  55+ 
Slide Zone 
Unincorporated 

 

 

Tenants in Common –
DRE Pink Reports 
Tenants in Common – 
DRE White Reports 
Water Rights 

 
SewerR (3) 

 
 
 
 
 

Aerobic Septic 
Applied for Permit 
Assessments 
Bonds 
Capping Fill 

 
 
 
 
 

Cesspool 
Gravity Septic Field 
Holding Tanks(s) 
In Street 
In Street on Bond 

 
 
 
 
 

In Street Paid
In, Connected & Paid 
Lateral/Tap – Off Main 
Lateral/Tap – On Site 
Low Pressure Pipe (LPP) 

Mound System
Not Applied for Permit 
Pressure Dose 
Public Hookup Available 
Public Septic 

Public Sewer 
Septic Pump 
Septic Tank 
Sewer Other 
Shared Septic 

 
 

Site Evaluation on File
Unknown 

 
WaterR 
(3) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

District/Public 
Graywater Reuse 
Lateral Not Installed/Must Tap Off Main 
Meter on Property 
Meter Paid/Not In 
Other 
Pond 
Private 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Public Hook-Up 
Available 
River 
Shared Spring 
Spring(s) 
Stock Company 
Storage Tank(s) 
Stream 

Tap Free
Well 
Well – Shared 
Well Permit Applied For 
Well Permit Not Applied For 
Well Permit on File 
Well/Irrigation Only 

Water District 

Distance to beach (miles)

 
Enclosed  
Yard 
(10) 

 
 
 
 

 

Automatic Gate 
Back 
Barbed Wire Fence 
Block Wall 
Brick Wall 
Cedar Fence 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Chain Link 
Cross Fenced 
Electric Fence 
Fenced – Rear 
Front 
Fully Fenced 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Glass
Goat Type Fence 
Grapestake 
Invisible Fence 
Livestock Fence 
Masonry Fence 

No Yard
Other Fencing 
Partially Fenced 
Pipe Fence 
Privacy Fence 
Redwood 

Slumpstone 
Split Rail Fence 
Stucco Wall 
Vinyl Fence 
Wire Fence 
Wood 

 
 

Wrought Iron
Yard 

 

Community Association 
 
High School DistrictR  

Elementary School  

Junior High School  

Senior High School  # Units  HOA Y/NR Y N
 
Association 
Amenities 
(17) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Assoc Barbeque 
Assoc Cub Hse/Rec Facility 
Assoc Earthquake Ins Pd 
Assoc Fee Incl  Alarm System 
Assoc Fee Incl Building and Grounds 
Assoc Fee Incl Cable TV 
Assoc Fee Incl Clubhouse 
Assoc Fee Incl Concierge 
Assoc Fee Incl Courtesy Patrol 
Assoc Fee Incl Electricity 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Assoc Fee Incl Gas
Assoc Fee Incl Limited Access 
Assoc Fee Incl On Site Security Guard 
Assoc Fee Incl Partial Utilities 
Assoc Fee Incl Porter Services 
Assoc Fee Incl Rec Utilities 
Assoc Fee Incl Valet Parking 
Assoc Fee Incl Water and Sewer 
Assoc Gym/Exercise Room 
Assoc Insurance Paid 

Assoc Maintenance Paid 
Assoc Pet Rules-Call LA 
Assoc Pool 
Assoc  Private Sport Court 
Assoc Sauna 
Assoc Spa 
Assoc Sport Court 
Assoc Tennis 
Assoc Trash Paid 
Assoc Utilities Paid 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Boat Ramp
Common RV Parking 
Greenbelt 
Hot Water 
Indoor Tennis Court(s) 
Lake or Pond 
Riding/Stables 
Storage Area 
Unknown 
Water Paid 
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Financial Information 
 
Special  
ConditionsR 
(6) 

 
 
 
 

Auction 
Bankruptcy 
Flip 
HUD/Govt Owned 

 
 
 
 

In Foreclosure Process
Notice of Default 
Probate 
Red-Tagged 

Relocation Company Owned
REO/Lender-Owned 
REO/Offer(s) Submitted 
Short Sale/Offer(s) Submitted 

Short Sale/Subject to Lender Approval**
Standard Sale or Lease/None 
Subj to RELO Company Approval 
Subject to Court Approval 

 

Leasing Information 
 
Lease Y/NR  Y  N Lease Term Lease DurationR  Weeks  Months 
 
Mo-to-Mo  NA  Y  N Security DepositR Pet DepositR   
 
Key DepositR  Trans FeeR Transfer Fee Paid By  Owner  Tenant 
 
Other DepositsR  Water IncludedR  Y  N Electric IncludedR  Y  N 
 
Gas IncludedR  Y  N Gardener IncludedR  Y  N Pool IncludedR  Y  N 
 
Trash IncludedR  Y  N Cable TV IncludedR  Y  N Assc Dues IncludedR  Y  N 
 
Maid Srvc IncludedR  Y  N Credit Report RequiredR  Y  N Credit Report AmtR   

 

 
Credit Report Paid ByR  Owner  Tenant Cashiers Check ForR

(6)
1st Month Rent
Credit Report 
Not Applicable 

Other
Pet Deposit 
Security Deposit 
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